
Tentative Schedule  Spring 2025 

Week 1 
Tue, Jan 21 • syllabus, materials and brushes 
Thur, Jan 23 • basic paint techniques 
 
Week 2 
Tue, Jan 28 • DUE: gallon of paint 
  • work in class – color wheel 
Thur, Jan 30 • DUE: muslin 
  • work in class – gradations  
 
Week 3 
Tue, Feb 4 • DUE: scenic brushes 
  • work in class – matching and mixing 
Thur, Feb 6 • DUE: color wheel (3 points) 
  • DUE: gradations (3 points) 
  • DUE: matching and mixing (4 points) 
 
Week 4 
Tue, Feb 11 • work in class - techniques (1 point for participation) 
Thur, Feb 13 • work in class - techniques (1 point for participation) 
 
Week 5 
Tue, Feb 18 • DUE: techniques (10 points) 
Thur, Feb 20 • work in class – wood (1 point for participation) 
 
*1984, February 20-23 
 
Week 6 
Tue, Feb 25 • DUE: lab hours 1984(10 points) 
  • work in class - wood 
Thur, Feb 27 • DUE: wood (10 points) 
 
Week 7 
Tue, Mar 4 • work in class – brick and stone (1 point for participation) 
Thur, Mar 6 • work in class – brick and stone 
 
Week 8 – Spring Break 
 
Week 9 
Tue, Mar 18 • DUE: brick and stone (10 points) 
Thur, Mar 20 • work in class – marble (1 point for participation) 
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Week 10 
Tue, Mar 25  • work in class - marble 
Thur, Mar 27 • DUE: marble (10 points) 
 
Week 11 
Tue, Apr 1 • work in class – signage (1 point for participation) 
Thur, Apr 3 • work in class – signage 
 
Week 12 
Tue, Apr 8 • DUE: signage (10 points) 
Thur, Apr 10 • work in class – style replication (1 point for participation) 
 
Week 13 
Tue, Apr 15 • work in class – style replication 
Thur, Apr 17 No class – Holiday Break 
 
Week 14 
Tue, Apr 22 • work in class – style replication 
Thur, Apr 24 • DUE: style replication (10 points) 
 
*Godspell, April 24-27 
 
Week 15 
Tue, Apr 29 • work in class – curtains (1 point for participation) 
Thur, May 1 • work in class – curtains 
 
Week 16 
Tue, May 6 • work in class – wallpaper and stencil (2 point for stencil completion) 
Thur, May 8 • work in class – wallpaper and stencil 
 
Week 17 – finals 
Tues, May 13 5:45 – 7:45 pm  • DUE: wallpaper and stencil (10 points) 
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Point Breakdown 
The following three items must be purchased and brought to class before any assignments for 
this class are graded. 
 

• DUE: gallon of paint 
 • DUE: muslin 
 • DUE: scenic brushes 
 
The following items have a point value listed. It is required that you keep track of the points you 
have earned on each of these items. Blanks have been provided for your use in recording your 
points. 
 

• DUE: color wheel (3 points)    _____________ 
 • DUE: gradations (3 points)    _____________ 
 • DUE: matching and mixing (4 points)  _____________ 
 • DUE: techniques (10 points)   _____________ 
 • DUE: lab hours (10 points)    _____________ 
 • DUE: wood (10 points)    _____________ 
 • DUE: brick and stone (10 points)   _____________ 
 • DUE: marble (10 points)    _____________ 
 • DUE: signage (10 points)    _____________ 
 • DUE: style replication (10 points)   _____________ 
 • DUE: curtains (10 points)    _____________ 
 • DUE: wallpaper and stencil (10 points)  _____________ 
 • DUE: stencil (2 points)    _____________ 
 • DUE: participation (8 points)   _____________ 
 


